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Spherical Bearing GEBK?22S - 22 x 50 x 20 x 28mm

https://www.nexaparts.com/spherical-bearing-gebk22s-22-x-50-x-20-x-28mm

Specificaties
Productnummer

EAN

Merk

Categorie

afmeting

Materiaal

Kleur

Style

model

Gewicht

B (Inner ring width)

Basic load ratings dynamic
Basic load ratings statisch
C (Width of outer ring)

CN Radial internal clearance
Color

d (Bearing bore)

D (Outer diameter outer ring)
Material

Model

Seals

Tilting angle

Dimensions

GEBK22S

6096005818812

NexaParts

Radial Spherical Plain Bearings
22 x50 x 20 x 28 mm

Staal / Brons

Metaal

GEBK22S (d (gat) 22 mm)
Gewrichtslager radiaal onderhoudsplichtig
0.26 Kg

28 mm

38 kN

88 kN

20 mm

0-0,035 mm

Metaal

22 mm

50 mm

Staal / Brons

Gewrichtslager radiaal onderhoudsplichtig
No

15?° 7

22 x50 x 20 x 28 mm
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